KLS6-MZ11A Filament Preheat PTC Thermistor Series
Ⅵ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Resistor
KLS6-MZ11A - 75 - HV -XXX N U
Part Number
Filament Preheat PTC

Temperature of switch 50-50ºC 75-75ºC
85-85ºC 105-105ºC 120-120ºC
: Type code S-small type A-Basic type
HV-High voltage
:
Type Code Dmax Tmax F 1 d 0.05
S 4 4.5 5 0.5
L 5 4.5 5 0.6
A 6 4.5 5 0.6
HV 6 5 5 0.6
B 8 4.5 5 0.6
BHV 8 5 5 0.6
LV 9 4.5 5 0.6
M 11.5 5 5 0.6
SL 14.5 5 7.5 0.8
ML 18.5 5 7.5 0.8
LL 21 5 7.5 0.8
KLS6-MZ11A Filament Preheat PTC Thermistor Series
Ⅵ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Resistor
KLS6-MZ11A - 75 - HV -XXX N U
Part Number
Filament Preheat PTC
Thermistor Mz11A Series
PTC Thermistor Series
Tol.of resistance N-± 30% V-± 25% M-± 20% K-± 10% X-else:
Rated zero power resistance 102 1000Ω 68R 68Ω= =
Shape of lead U-in-formed S-straight A-asis wind:
Temperature of switch 50-50ºC 75-75ºC
85-85ºC 105-105ºC 120-120ºC
: Type code S-small type A-Basic type
HV-High voltage
:
Main Techno-Parameter
KLS6-MZ11A Filament Preheat PTC Thermistor Series
Ⅵ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Resistor
PTC Thermistor Series
1
KLS6-MZ11A Filament Preheat PTC Thermistor Series
Ⅵ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Resistor
PTC Thermistor Series
KLS6-MZ11A Filament Preheat PTC Thermistor Series
Ⅵ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Resistor
PTC Thermistor Series
Remark: If the Preheating time is too short, PTC thermistor of low resistance, high couriertemp.of big buld should be selected, vice versa.Besides,
Peculiar manufacture capable according to the demands of users.